volume
(TEU)

% of
total

shipping
volume

Shipping
volume
(TEU)

% of
total

shipping
volume

Shipping
volume
(TEU)

% of
total

shipping
volume

Shipping
volume
(TEU)

% of
total

shipping
volume

Shipping
volume
(TEU)

% of
total

shipping
volume

Northeast Asia
Market . . . . . 736,550 87.1% 757,923 70.2% 772,119 65.1% 364,263 67.3% 366,876 56.8%

Southeast Asia
Market . . . . . 108,854(1) 12.9 321,856(1) 29.8 414,723(1) 34.9 176,699(1) 32.7 279,078(1) 43.2

Total ..... 845,404 100.0% 1,079,779 100.0% 1,186,842 100.0% 540,962 100.0% 645,954 100.0%

(1) Includes 74,998 TEU, 87,851 TEU, 80,924 TEU, 35,291 TEU and 44,534 TEU shipped by Shandong SITC in 2007,

2008, 2009 and the six months ended June 30, 2009 and 2010, respectively, using two vessels chartered from our

Company. See “Connected Transactions — Special Case — Vessels Charter Agreement.”

The following table sets forth the revenue from sea freight logistics business before
inter-segment elimination and the corresponding percentages (relative to our total revenue from
sea freight logistics business before inter-segment elimination) by market for the periods
indicated:

Year ended December 31, Six months ended June 30,

2007 2008 2009 2009 2010

Amount

% of
segment
revenue Amount

% of
segment
revenue Amount

% of
segment
revenue Amount

% of
segment
revenue Amount

% of
segment
revenue

(unaudited)
(in thousands of US$, except percentages)

Northeast Asia
Market . . . . . $353,966 86.7% $419,487 72.3% $362,974 68.0% $163,133 70.1% $190,239 60.0%

Southeast Asia
Market . . . . . 54,096 13.3 160,595 27.7 171,112 32.0 69,478 29.9 126,996 40.0

Total ..... $408,062 100.0% $580,082 100.0% $534,086 100.0% $232,612 100.0% $317,235 100.0%

OUR BUSINESS

102

The following map illustrates our intra-Asia container shipping route network as of June 30,
2010, including joint-service trade lanes and trade lanes through container slot exchange
arrangements:

Moji

Hakata

Kwangyang

PEOPLE’S REPUBLIC
OF CHINA

Shanghai

Yantai

Lianyungang

Qingdao

Longkou

Xingang

Qinhuangdao

Dalian

Incheon

Busan
SOUTH KOREA

JAPAN

Tokyo
Yokohama

Nagoya
Kobe

Keelung

Ho Chi Ming

Taichung

Kaohsiung

Ningbo

Xiamen
Shekou

HONG KONG

Manila

Hai Phong

Laem Chabang

THAILAND

THE PHILIPPINES

VIETNAM

TAIWAN

Moji

Hakata

Yokkaichi

Osaka